Low-End Prices for Anderson’s Appliances — Revised 11/21/2022

e Prices vary depending on age of appliance, condition, features, size (refrigerators).

e There is a 30-day warranty on all appliances.

e After-warranty service fee on appliances purchased from Anderson’s is $45.

e Delivery charge is $25 for St. Vincent de Paul voucher customers. $50 otherwise.

e If the customer cannot pay the delivery fee, it is covered by District Council.

e The amount of the appliance purchased cannot be more than twice the total value of
the voucher. i.e., a stove listed at $350 cannot be purchased with use of a SVdP
voucher less than $175. The customer would need to choose a lower-priced stove.
This is to avoid providing a “coupon” for someone who can afford the appliance.

e Lowest price appliances are not always available.

e All prices listed below are the lowest starting price for the appliance described.

Refrigerators

Top/Bottom White $ 150
Single Door Bottom Freezer $ 250
Side-by-side White $ 350
Side-by-side Black $ 395
Side-by-side Stainless Steel $ 450
French Door 3 door White $ 550
French Door 3 door Black $ 650
French Door Stainless Steel $ 950
French Door Black/Stainless $1100
French Door 4 door $1300
French Door 5 door $1500
Stoves
Coil top white $ 225
Coil top black $ 250
Coil top stainless $ 325
Gas $325
Smooth top white $325
Smooth top black $ 350

Smooth top stainless $375



Top Load White

Top Load Gray

Top Load All Other Colors
Front Load White

Front Load All Other Colors

White Standard

Standard All Other Colors

Front Load Electric White

Front Load Electric All Other Colors
Gas Any Color

Washers

Dryers

$ 295
$ 325
$350
$ 350
$395

$ 150
$ 195
$ 250
$ 295
$ 250





