## <u>Low-End Prices for Anderson's Appliances – Revised 11/21/2022</u>

- Prices vary depending on age of appliance, condition, features, size (refrigerators).
- There is a 30-day warranty on all appliances.
- After-warranty service fee on appliances purchased from Anderson's is \$45.
- Delivery charge is \$25 for St. Vincent de Paul voucher customers. \$50 otherwise.
- If the customer cannot pay the delivery fee, it is covered by District Council.
- The amount of the appliance purchased cannot be more than twice the total value of the voucher. i.e., a stove listed at \$350 cannot be purchased with use of a SVdP voucher less than \$175. The customer would need to choose a lower-priced stove. This is to avoid providing a "coupon" for someone who can afford the appliance.
- Lowest price appliances are not always available.
- All prices listed below are the lowest starting price for the appliance described.

## Refrigerators

Top/Bottom White	\$ 150
Single Door Bottom Freezer	\$ 250
Side-by-side White	\$ 350
Side-by-side Black	\$ 395
Side-by-side Stainless Steel	\$ 450
French Door 3 door White	\$ 550
French Door 3 door Black	\$ 650
French Door Stainless Steel	\$ 950
French Door Black/Stainless	\$1100
French Door 4 door	\$1300
French Door 5 door	\$1500
Stoves	
Coil top white	\$ 225
Coil top black	\$ 250
Coil top stainless	\$ 325
Gas	\$ 325
Smooth top white	\$ 325
Smooth top black	\$ 323
•	\$ 330 \$ 375
Smooth top stainless	\$ 3/3

## Washers

Top Load White	\$ 295
Top Load Gray	\$ 325
Top Load All Other Colors	\$350
Front Load White	\$ 350
Front Load All Other Colors	\$ 395
Dryers	
·	
White Standard	\$ 150
Standard All Other Colors	\$ 195
Front Load Electric White	\$ 250
Front Load Electric All Other Colors	\$ 295
Gas Any Color	\$ 250